

SCHOOL FEE STRUCTURE - 2024

ANNUAL FEES ARE SPREAD OVER TEN MONTHS: JANUARY - OCTOBER

St George's School Council approved the following School Fee Structure on 14 June 2023

SCHOOL FEES NAMIBIAN (Pays tax in Namibia)	ANNUAL (Per Year)	MONTHLY (for 10 months Jan - Oct)	FULL PAYMENT BY 31 JAN.
GRADE RR	N\$46 288	N\$4 629	N43 974
GRADE R	N\$66 682	N\$6 668	N\$63 348
GRADE 1 - 5	N\$67 282	N\$6 728	N\$63 918
GRADE 6 & 7	N\$67 870	N\$6 787	N\$64 477
GRADE 8	N\$75 030	N\$7 503	N\$71 280
GRADE 9	N\$83 535	N\$8 353	N\$79 358
GRADE 10 -12	N\$85 964	N\$8 596	N\$81 666
A-LEVELS	N\$30 088 per subject per annum		
SCHOOL FEES NON-NAMIBIAN (Does NOT pay tax in	ANNUAL (Per Year)	MONTHLY (for 10 months Jan - Oct)	FULL PAYMENT BY
Namibia OR Tax Exempted)		Jan - Oct)	31 JAN.
	N\$74 061	N\$7 406	N\$70 358
Namibia OR Tax Exempted)	N\$74 061 N\$106 692	·	0 1 07 III 11
Namibia OR Tax Exempted) GRADE RR		N\$7 406	N\$70 358
Namibia OR Tax Exempted) GRADE RR GRADE R	N\$106 692	N\$7 406 N\$10 669	N\$70 358 N\$101 357
Namibia OR Tax Exempted) GRADE RR GRADE R GRADE 1 - 5	N\$106 692 N\$107 651	N\$7 406 N\$10 669 N\$10 765	N\$70 358 N\$101 357 N\$102 268
Namibia OR Tax Exempted) GRADE RR GRADE R GRADE 1 - 5 GRADE 6 & 7	N\$106 692 N\$107 651 N\$108 592	N\$7 406 N\$10 669 N\$10 765 N\$10 859	N\$70 358 N\$101 357 N\$102 268 N\$103 163
Namibia OR Tax Exempted) GRADE RR GRADE R GRADE 1 - 5 GRADE 6 & 7 GRADE 8	N\$106 692 N\$107 651 N\$108 592 N\$120 048	N\$7 406 N\$10 669 N\$10 765 N\$10 859 N\$12 005	N\$70 358 N\$101 357 N\$102 268 N\$103 163 N\$114 046
Namibia OR Tax Exempted) GRADE RR GRADE R GRADE 1 - 5 GRADE 6 & 7 GRADE 8 GRADE 9	N\$106 692 N\$107 651 N\$108 592 N\$120 048 N\$133 656 N\$137 542	N\$7 406 N\$10 669 N\$10 765 N\$10 859 N\$12 005 N\$13 366	N\$70 358 N\$101 357 N\$102 268 N\$103 163 N\$114 046 N\$126 973 N\$130 665